

Tabulations of Tender No. 6835
 Culvert Replacements
 (Jacking Steel Casing Culverts)
 PTH 39
 PR 627 (Reed Lake) to PR 392

				In-Line Contracting Partnership		Marathon Drilling Co. Ltd.		Main Line Industries Ltd.		Tri-Core Projects Ltd.		
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	50,000.00	50,000.00	460,000.00	460,000.00	205,905.00	205,905.00	430,000.00	430,000.00	
103	Traffic Control Level III (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	50,000.00	50,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	26,865.00	26,865.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	
704	Silt Fence Barrier	Meter	480	15.00	7,200.00	70.00	33,600.00	13.00	6,240.00	20.00	9,600.00	
607	Filling Existing Culvert (Modified)	Each	12	10,000.00	120,000.00	6,525.00	78,300.00	10,605.00	127,260.00	7,000.00	84,000.00	
1394	Jacking Steel Casing Culverts, 1200mm (Modified)	Meter	366	2,000.00	732,000.00	2,825.00	1,033,950.00	2,435.00	891,210.00	4,000.00	1,464,000.00	
1148	Delay Time for Obstruction Removal	Hour	100	500.00	50,000.00	600.00	60,000.00	585.00	58,500.00	1,100.00	110,000.00	
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	1,920	5.00	9,600.00	10.00	19,200.00	3.90	7,488.00	3.50	6,720.00	
147	Culvert Gravel	Cubic Meter	540	60.00	32,400.00	20.00	10,800.00	90.00	48,600.00	110.00	59,400.00	
1214	Crushed Rock, 125mm Minus	Cubic Meter	3,360	55.00	184,800.00	25.00	84,000.00	75.00	252,000.00	90.00	302,400.00	
213	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350mm	Cubic Meter	1,200	80.00	96,000.00	75.00	90,000.00	112.60	135,120.00	125.00	150,000.00	
982	Hydraulic Excavator (Min Group 9)	Hour	200	200.00	40,000.00	145.00	29,000.00	195.00	39,000.00	175.00	35,000.00	
Item Price Total					\$1,372,000.00		\$1,908,850.00		\$1,798,188.00		\$2,681,120.00	